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The menu of lwa Sushi And Grill from Wenatchee includes 130 menus. On average the menus or drinks on

the menu cost approximately $15.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Navigating the vibrancy of

Wenatchee, lwa presents a dining experience where exceptional sushi coexists with inconsistent service. While
fresh rolls and a diverse menu tantalize the taste buds, customer interactions can be hit or miss. Diners often

appreciate the inviting outdoor seating and reasonable prices, but some lament cold dishes and inattentive staff.

Highlights include the spicy yellowtail roll and a variety of sushi options suitable for different dietary needs.
Despite its flaws, lwa remains a popular choice, especially for those seeking quality sushi without breaking the
bank, suggesting its potential for repeat visits.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Sashimi

SASHIMI DELUXE

Salad

KANI SALAD

Maki

CHICKEN TEMPURA

Donburi
CHICKEN KATSU DON

Side Dishes

RICE

Gunkan
SPICY SALMON

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Specialties

ICHIBAN ROLL

Inside Out

TIGER ROLL

$37.0

$8.0

$15.0

$17.0

$9.0

$10.5

$17.0

$18.5

Sushi Specials

SUSHI SASHIMI FOR 3

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Special Rolls

SOHO ROLL

Uramaki

SPICY YELLOWTAIL

Sushi Platten

SUSHI FOR TWO

Yakitori

STEAK YAKITORI

Tea
GREEN TEA

Japanese Starters

JALAPENO YELLOWTAIL

Soup & Salads

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD

Small Plates

SHRIMP VEGETABLE TEMPURA

Asian

GYOZA

$90.0

$16.0

$15.0

$9.0

$55.0

$8.0

$17.0

$4.0

$15.0
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Specialty Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL $15.0

Entrée From Kitchen
SHRIMP YAKITORI $8.0

Popular Iltems

LARGE SHRIMP FRIED RICE $17.0

Sushi Entree

SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO $40.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

EGG OMELET $6.0
Thai Salad

SPICY SCALLOPS $9.0

Appetizer From Sushi Bar
TUNA TATAKI $16.0

Sushi Bar Platter

SUSHI SASHIMI FOR 2 $75.0

Most Loved Restaurants

LARGE CHICKEN FRIED RICE $17.0
Sushi Boat
SASHIMI FOR TWO $52.0

Signature Sushi Rolls
PHILLY ROLL $10.0

Sumo Sides
LARGE BEEF FRIED RICE $18.0

Sides

WASABI

A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

SWEET SHRIMP $11.5

Rice Bowl With Toppings

CHIRASHI SUSHI $33.0
Soups

MISO SOUP WITH TOFU SEAWEED $3.5
SEAFOOD SOUP $11.5
Fish

SMOKED SALMON $8.0
SEA BASS

Main Course

BUBBA GUMP $17.0
MANGO ROLL $15.0
Hot Drinks

TEA

MILK TEA

Starters & Side Dishes
CHICKEN GYOZA $8.0
VEGETABLE GYOZA $8.0
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New Appetizers

JALAPENO TUNA PLATE
JALAPENO SALMON PLATE

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SASHIMI
SPICY TUNA ROLL

Appetizer
SASHIMI SAMPLER
TEMPURA

POKE BOWL

Sushi Bar Entrees
SUSHI DELUXE

SASHIMI REGULAR

SUSHI REGULAR

Sushi Or Sashimi

SALMON ROE
FLYING FISH ROE
WHITE TUNA

Salads

SUSHI SAMPLER
SEAWEED SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD
AVOCADO TUNA SALAD

Seafood

SHRIMP SHU MAI
SHRIMP TEMPURA

$17.0
$17.0

$9.0

$19.5

$31.0
$29.0
$26.5

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$15.0
$7.0
$8.0
$13.0

$7.0
$15.0

OCTOPUS AND ORZO $8.0
CALAMARI

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

DESSERT

VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

Sushi Rolls

AVOCADO ROLL $6.0
CHICKEN YAKITORI $8.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $12.0
SUSHI

DRAGON ROLL

Fried Rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE $16.0
LARGE FRIED RICE $15.0
BEEF FRIED RICE $16.0
CRAB MEAT $6.0
FRIED RICE $12.0
Japanese Specialties

VEGETABLE TEMPURA $15.0
ﬁ CHICKEN TERIYAKI

YAKISOBA
MISO SOUP
SAKE
New Rolls
ICICLE ROLL $17.0
PACIFIC CREST ROLL $16.0
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COLCHUCK ROLL $18.5 APPETIZER
SOUTH COAST ROLL $15.0 DESSERTS
FISH LAKE ROLL $17.0
Ingredients Used
Entrées EDAMAME $7.0
SPRING ROLLS $8.0 SALMON $8.0
AMAZING CALAMARI $10.0 TUNA $8.0
AGE TOFU $8.0 EEL $7.0
TAKO SU $16.0 YELLOWTAIL $8.0
FRIED TOFU SHRIMP $6.0
FRIED OYSTERS MACKEREL $6.0
RED SNAPPER $6.0

These Types Of Dishes SCALLOP $8.0
Are Being Served BEEF

SPICY TUNA $9.0 SOFT SHELL CRAB

ICE CREAM TOFU

SOUP MISO
OYSTERS SEAFOOD
SALAD SHRIMP
TUNA STEAK EGG
FISH MANGO
NOODLES MILK
Ilwa Sushi And Grill
8 North Wenatchee Avenue, Opening Hours:
Wenatchee, 98801, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Of America Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:00 -21:30
Sunday 12:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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