





https://menuweb.menu 8 North Wenatchee Avenue, Wenatchee, 98801, United States Of America

096678744 -

os://order.mealkeyway.com/merchant/4d52713055306d514f6a4e30436c30434b67737254673d3d/m









The menu of Iwa <u>Sushi</u> And Grill from Wenatchee includes *130* menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$15.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Navigating the vibrancy of <u>Wenatchee</u>, Iwa presents a dining experience where exceptional <u>sushi</u> coexists with inconsistent service. While fresh rolls and a diverse menu tantalize the taste buds, customer interactions can be hit or miss. Diners often appreciate the inviting outdoor seating and reasonable prices, but some lament cold dishes and inattentive staff. Highlights include the spicy yellowtail roll and a variety of sushi options suitable for different dietary needs. Despite its flaws, Iwa remains a popular choice, especially for those seeking quality sushi without breaking the bank, suggesting its potential for repeat visits.

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Sushi Specials SUSHI SASHIMI FOR 3	\$90.0
Sashimi SASHIMI DELUXE	\$37.0	Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$16.0
Salad KANI SALAD	\$8.0	Special Rolls SOHO ROLL	\$15.0
Maki CHICKEN TEMPURA	\$15.0	Uramaki SPICY YELLOWTAIL	\$9.0
Donburi CHICKEN KATSU DON	\$17.0	Sushi Platten SUSHI FOR TWO	\$55.0
Side Dishes		Yakitori STEAK YAKITORI	\$8.0
Gunkan SPICY SALMON	\$9.0	Tea GREEN TEA	
Drinks BEER		Japanese Starters JALAPENO YELLOWTAIL	\$17.0
Chicken CHICKEN KATSU	\$10.5	Soup & Salads HOUSE GARDEN SALAD	\$4.0
Specialties ICHIBAN ROLL	\$17.0	Small Plates SHRIMP VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$15.0
Inside Out	\$18.5	Asian GYOZA	

PHILLY ROLL

4	
-	

Specialty Rolls		Sumo Sides	
GODZILLA ROLL	\$15.0	LARGE BEEF FRIED RICE	\$18.0
Entrée From Kitchen		Sides	
SHRIMP YAKITORI	\$8.0	WASABI	
Popular Items		A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi	
LARGE SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$17.0	(2Pc Per Order)	
Oughi Entres		SWEET SHRIMP	\$11.5
Sushi Entree		Dia Danil Müla Tanada	
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO	\$40.0	Rice Bowl With Toppings	
Sushi & Sashimi A La		CHIRASHI SUSHI	\$33.0
Carte		Soups	
EGG OMELET	\$6.0	MISO SOUP WITH TOFU SEAWEED	\$3.5
		SEAFOOD SOUP	\$11.5
Thai Salad		_	
SPICY SCALLOPS	\$9.0	Fish	
A	D	SMOKED SALMON	\$8.0
Appetizer From Sushi Bar		SEA BASS	
TUNA TATAKI	\$16.0	Main Oaurea	
Sushi Bar Platter		Main Course	
		BUBBA GUMP	\$17.0
SUSHI SASHIMI FOR 2	\$75.0	MANGO ROLL	\$15.0
Most Loved Restaurants		Hot Drinks	
LARGE CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$17.0	TEA	
.		MILK TEA	
Sushi Boat			
SASHIMI FOR TWO	\$52.0	Starters & Side Dishes	
Cianatura Cuahi Dalla		CHICKEN GYOZA	\$8.0
Signature Sushi Rolls		VEGETABLE GYOZA	\$8.0

\$10.0

SHRIMP TEMPURA

		100
	OCTOPUS AND ORZO \$8.	0
\$17.0	CALAMARI	
\$17.0	Doctourent Cotogon/	
	Restaurant Category	
	GLUTEN FREE	
\$9.0	DESSERT	
	VEGAN	
	VEGETARIAN	
	Sushi Rolls	
\$19.5	AVOCADO ROLL \$6.	0
	CHICKEN YAKITORI \$8.	0
	SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL \$12.	0
	SUSHI	
	DRAGON ROLL	
\$31.0	E : 10:	
\$29.0	Fried Rice	
\$26.5	SHRIMP FRIED RICE \$16.	0
	LARGE FRIED RICE \$15.	0
	BEEF FRIED RICE \$16.	0
\$8.0	CRAB MEAT \$6.	.0
\$8.0	FRIED RICE \$12.	0
\$8.0	lananasa Onasiakias	
	Japanese Speciaities	
	VEGETABLE TEMPURA \$15.	0
\$15.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	
\$7.0	YAKISOBA	
\$8.0	MISO SOUP	
\$13.0	SAKE	
	New Rolls	
\$7.0	ICICLE ROLL \$17.	0
	\$17.0 \$9.0 \$19.5 \$31.0 \$29.0 \$26.5 \$8.0 \$8.0 \$8.0 \$15.0 \$7.0 \$8.0 \$13.0	\$17.0 Restaurant Category GLUTEN FREE \$9.0 DESSERT VEGAN VEGETARIAN Sushi Rolls \$19.5 AVOCADO ROLL \$6. CHICKEN YAKITORI SUSHI DRAGON ROLL \$31.0 \$29.0 Fried Rice \$26.5 SHRIMP FRIED RICE LARGE FRIED RICE BEEF FRIED RICE BEEF FRIED RICE \$8.0 CRAB MEAT \$6. \$8.0 FRIED RICE \$15.0 \$8.0 Japanese Specialties VEGETABLE TEMPURA \$15. \$15.0 \$15.0 \$8.0 MISO SOUP \$13.0 SAKE New Rolls

\$15.0

PACIFIC CREST ROLL

\$16.0



COLCHUCK ROLL	\$18.5	APPETIZER
SOUTH COAST ROLL	\$15.0	DESSERTS
FISH LAKE ROLL	\$17.0	

FISH LAKE ROLL	\$17.0	Ingradianta Haad	
Entrées		Ingredients Used EDAMAME	\$7.0
SPRING ROLLS	\$8.0	SALMON	\$8.0
AMAZING CALAMARI	\$10.0	TUNA	\$8.0
AGE TOFU	\$8.0	EEL	\$7.0
TAKO SU	\$16.0	YELLOWTAIL	\$8.0
FRIED TOFU		SHRIMP	\$6.0
FRIED OYSTERS		MACKEREL	\$6.0
These Types Of Dishes		RED SNAPPER	\$6.0
		SCALLOP	\$8.0

BEEF

Are Being Served



SPICY TUNA SOFT SHELL CRAB \$9.0 **TOFU ICE CREAM MISO SOUP**

OYSTERS SEAFOOD SHRIMP SALAD

EGG TUNA STEAK

MANGO FISH

NOODLES MILK

Iwa Sushi And Grill

8 North Wenatchee Avenue, Wenatchee, 98801, United States Of America

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00

Opening Hours:

Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:00 -21:30

Sunday 12:00 -21:00

Made with Menu